
1 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

稲 橋 明

明 星 知 宏

池 田 浩 一

ア ル ド ー ル

テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

Ｆ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ

ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

武 安 健 一

洲 巻 健 太

吾 田 純 一

ＢＹＥ

岩 瀬 利 朗

春 木 健 一 郎

箕 野 裕 章

吉 川 宏 一

麻 原 隆 徳

Ｋ Ａ Ｍ Ｏ ． ｃ ｌ ｕ ｂ

磯 辺 一 番 地

Ｂ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

ＢｏｎｄｓＴＡ

ア ル ド ー ル

宮 元 隆 司 サ ン モ ニ

松 崎 隆 一

平 塚 雅 暢

ア ル ド ー ル

カ メ レ オ ン

3

4 久 津 間 恵 輔

小 野 洋 美

美 浜 Ｔ Ｇ

12 Ｂ ． Ｂ

石 黒 重 樹

5

6

7

放 生 知 晃

ＢＹＥ

本 郷

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

11

14

1

2

男子４５才シングルス

Ｅ ・ Ｔ畠 中 大 智

ＢＹＥ

16

15

8

Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ

Ｋ Ａ Ｍ Ｏ ． ｃ ｌ ｕ ｂ

9

10

13

ち ば 興 銀
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

44

40

松 麿 康 廣 サ ン モ ニ

36

37

ＢＹＥ

竹 内 芳 弘

軸 丸 和 洋38

41

42

43

39

ＢＹＥ

46

47

ア ル ド ー ル安 藤 秀 樹

33

34

35 庄 司 公 一 カルロスＴＣ

高 須 吉 博

27

25

26

男子４５才シングルス

内 田 真 治

美 浜 Ｔ Ｇ

ＱＵＡＴＲＯ

てにぱら幕張

金 田 祐 一

西 尾 健 成

冨 田 直 秀

検 見 川

Ｋ Ａ Ｍ Ｏ ． ｃ ｌ ｕ ｂ

Ｉ Ｃ Ｐ Ｔ

田 中 紺

チ ー ム カ メ

Ｎ ． Ｊ

28

29

30

31

32

佐 々 木 克 明

小 倉 康 介

48

45

ＢＹＥ

Ｅ ・ Ｔ

チ ー ム カ メ

佐 藤 威 一 郎

Ｋ ． Ｓ ． Ｔ

寺 崎 英 二

葛 谷 好 弘

川 浦 高 竹 の 葉

千 葉 庭 球 会

緒 方 龍 也

ア ル ド ー ル

ＢＹＥ

Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ稲 橋 一 弘

三 枝 謙 郎

サ ン モ ニ

瑞 穂



番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

1
|

24

25
|

48

男子４５才シングルス 決勝
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